REV: 08032011
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
VOLTAGE Universal AC Input (90 ~ 264VAC)
FREQUENCY 47~63 Hz
INRUSH 30A@115VAC; 60A@230VAC (Cold Start)
CURRENT 0.18A@115VAC; 0.8A@230VAC, Continuous
PROTECTION Single 3.15A Fuse / 250V Rated
LEAKAGE ≤250uA @ 264VAC

D
D
ED
 P
O
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LY
OUTLINE DRAWING:
OUTPUT MODELS:
Output #1 Output #2 Output #3
Output Models: VDC Io (Min) Io (Max) VDC Io (Min) Io (Max) VDC Io (Min) Io (Max)
PSU-15W-3V3 3.3V 0 3.0A
PSU-15W-5V 5V 0 3.0A
PSU-15W-12V 12V 0 1.25A
PSU-15H-12* 12V 0 1.25A
PSU-15W-15V 15V 0 1.00A
PSU-15W-24V 24V 0 0.63A
*1) PSU-15H-12 is Safety Certified to UL 1310 (conforms to standards as a Class 2 Power Unit) and UL 1018.
15W
Vout (-)
Vout (+)